2018-2019
Meeting Dates
Fremont Ross Athletic Boosters

July 4 -July 8, 2018 Jimmy Bukket’s weekend
Tuesday, August 14, 2018 the EAGLES 6:00 pm

August 21 - 26, 2018 Sandusky County Fair Booth

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, September 25, 2018 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, October 9, 2018 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Room P202 + 7:00 pm
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Christmas Party 6:00 pm
at the EAGLES
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, February 25, 2019 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Room P202 7:00 pm
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Room P202 7:00 pm

Meeting dates are subject to change



